


About Pallas Data

Pallas Data is a new market research firm based in Toronto, ON. We are experienced
researchers and data experts committed to delivering the best value to our clients by
leveraging the highest industry standards and our leading expertise. Our mission is to
harness data to empower our clients with accurate and actionable insights and
analysis, enabling them to make informed decisions that drive growth and maximize
their competitive advantage.

For more information, please contact:
Dr. Joseph Angolano, founder and CEO
Email: joseph@pallas-data.ca
Telephone: (647)-894-1552
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Methodology

The analysis in this report is based on results of a survey conducted from February
10th-11th, 2024 among a sample of 1121 adults, 18 years of age or older, living in Ontario
and are eligible to vote in provincial elections. The survey was conducted using
automated telephone interviews using Interactive Voice Recording technology (IVR).
Respondents were interviewed on landlines and cellular phones. The sample was
weighted by age, gender, and region according to the 2021 Census. The survey is
intended to represent the adult population in Ontario.

This survey was sponsored by the Trillium.

The margin of error for the poll is +/- 2.9%, at the 95% confidence level. Margins of error
are higher in each subsample.

Totals may not add up 100% due to rounding.
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Provincial Voting Intentions

If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for?

All Voters

Response . PC, Ford . NDP, Stiles . OLP, Crombie . Green, Schreiner . Another Party . Undecided
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Provincial Voting Intentions

If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for?

Decided and

Leaning Voters

Response . PC, Ford . NDP, Stiles . OLP, Crombie . Green, Schreiner . Another Party
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Provincial Voting Intentions

If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for?

decided and leaning voters - broken out by region
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Ford PCs: For The People?

As you might remember, Doug Ford and the Progressive Conservatives campaigned on
the slogan of “For The People” in the 2018 election, implying that they would work for
all Ontarians and not for special interest groups.

Do you think that the Ford government has lived up to that slogan?
broken out by 2022 vote
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Voters' Evaluation on Ford "Getting It Done"

The Progressive Conservative campaign slogan in the 2022 election was “Get it Done”,
implying that they were best able to tackle the issues facing Ontario.

Given their slogan of getting it done, we would like you to rate how the Ford government
is doing on six important issues facing Ontario today. Do you think the Ford government
is doing enough to...
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Tables

If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for? (All Voters) [1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
PC, Ford 31.2% 39.9% 22.9% 29% 31.3% 30.7% 33.8% 23.9% 38% 25.6% 30.7% 31.4% 30.3%
NDP, Stiles 19.2% 15.9% 22.2% 28% 22.5% 12.5% 13.3% 20.2% 14.2% 31.2% 25.7% 16.3% 14.5%
OLP, 28% 23% 32.8% 20.8% 22.8% 32.4% 36.2% 38.8% 31.4% 25.9% 19.5% 22.5% 17.8%
Crombie
Green, 6.6% 5.7% 7.5% 7.5% 5.2% 8.3% 5.1% 6.4% 3.2% 4.2% 10.2% 9.9% 8.1%
Schreiner
Another 4.4% 4.6% 4.2% 4% 7.9% 3.9% 1.9% 2.7% 3.5% 4.8% 5.8% 7.2% 1.2%
Party
Undecided 10.7% 10.9% 10.5% 10.6% 10.3% 12.2% 9.6% 8% 9.7% 8.2% 8.1% 12.6% 28.1%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted 121 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 pall 71
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
PC, Ford 31.2% 69% 5.4% 7.6% 7.8% 26.2% 13.1% 28.8%
NDP, Stiles 19.2% 3.4% 56.7% 17.2% 12.3% 1.4% 19.8% 71%
OLP, Crombie 28% 12% 22.6% 63.2% 16.7% 3.4% 19.1% 23.9%
Green, Schreiner 6.6% 1.2% 8.2% 4.5% 54.4% 3.8% 1% 9.2%
Another Party 4.4% 5.2% 0.8% 0.6% 0% 56% 5.7% 0%
Undecided 10.7% 9.1% 6.3% 6.9% 8.8% 9.2% 41.2% 31%
Unweighted 121 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for? (All Voters) [2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP oLP Green Other Undecided
PC, Ford 31.2% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
NDP, Stiles 19.2% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
OLP, Crombie 28% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
Green, Schreiner 6.6% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0%
Another Party 4.4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0%
Undecided 10.7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for? (Leaning Voters
With Undecided Totals) [1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
PC, Ford 32.9% 41.8% 24.5% 30.2% 34.8% 32.3% 34.6% 24.1% 40% 27.6% 32.7% 34.1% 32%
NDP, Stiles 20.6% 17.9% 23.2% 30.4% 23.9% 13.6% 14% 21.4% 15.3% 31.7% 28.2% 18.5% 14.5%
OLP, 30.1% 24.4% 35.4% 22.2% 22.8% 36.7% 38.7% 40.5% 33.6% 27.9% 19.9% 23.9% 26.9%
Crombie
Green, 6.9% 6% 7.8% 7.5% 5.7% 9.3% 5.1% 6.7% 41% 4.2% 10.2% 9.9% 8.1%
Schreiner
Another 4.8% 5.2% 4.4% 4.9% 7.9% 4.3% 21% 2.9% 4.3% 4.8% 5.8% 77% 1.2%
Party
Undecided 4.7% 4.7% 4.8% 4.8% 4.9% 3.7% 5.5% 4.4% 2.7% 3.7% 3.2% 5.8% 17.2%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted 121 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 pall 7
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
PC, Ford 32.9% 72.4% 5.8% 8.1% 9.1% 26.2% 16.3% 28.8%
NDP, Stiles 20.6% 4% 59.5% 18.9% 12.3% 1.4% 19.8% 13.2%
OLP, Crombie 30.1% 13.6% 23.6% 65.5% 16.7% 3.4% 29.3% 26.8%
Green, Schreiner 6.9% 1.5% 8.2% 4.7% 57.7% 3.8% 1% 9.2%
Another Party 4.8% 5.2% 0.8% 0.6% 0% 57% 9.7% 3.5%
Undecided 4.7% 3.3% 2% 2.3% 4.2% 8.2% 23.9% 18.6%
Unweighted 121 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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Tables

If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for? (Leaning Voters
With Undecided Totals) [2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Undecided

PC, Ford 32.9% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16.1%

NDP, Stiles 20.6% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 13.3%

OLP, Crombie 30.1% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 19.4%
Green, Schreiner 6.9% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 3.2%
Another Party 4.8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.6%
Undecided 4.7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44.4%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 1121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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Tables

If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for? (Decided and
Leaning Voters) [1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
PC, Ford 34.5% 43.9% 25.6% 31.6% 36.6% 33.7% 36.4% 25.2% 411% 28.6% 33.8% 36.2% 38.5%
NDP, Stiles 21.6% 18.8% 24.3% 31.9% 25.1% 14.1% 14.9% 22.4% 15.8% 33% 29.2% 19.7% 17.6%
OLP, 31.6% 25.5% 37.3% 235% 23.9% 38% 4% 42.4% 34.5% 29% 20.5% 25.4% 32.6%
Crombie
Green, 7.3% 6.4% 8.2% 7.8% 6.1% 9.6% 5.5% 7% 4.2% 4.4% 10.5% 10.5% 9.8%
Schreiner
Another 5% 5.4% 4.5% 51% 8.3% 4.6% 21% 3% 45% 5% 6% 8.2% 1.4%
Party
Unweighted 1069 586 483 100 21 322 436 312 267 103 147 184 56
Frequency
Weighted 1069 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 pall 7
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP oLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
PC, Ford 34.5% 74.9% 5.9% 8.3% 9.6% 28.7% 20.8% 36%
NDP, Stiles 21.6% 4.2% 60.8% 19.3% 12.6% 1.6% 26.5% 15.9%
OLP, Crombie 31.6% 13.9% 24% 67.1% 17.3% 3.7% 39.2% 32.6%
Green, Schreiner 7.3% 1.5% 8.6% 4.8% 60.5% 4.1% 1.3% Nn.2%
Another Party 5% 5.4% 0.8% 0.6% 0% 62% 12.3% 4.2%
Unweighted 1069 424 186 307 56 31 35 30
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1069 414 231 294 60 35 57 29
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Tables

If a provincial election were held today, which party would you vote for? (Decided and
Leaning Voters) [2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Undecided

PC, Ford 34.5% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28.8%

NDP, Stiles 21.6% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 23.6%

OLP, Crombie 31.6% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 35.8%
Green, Schreiner 7.3% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 5.5%
Another Party 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 6.4%
Unweighted Frequency 1069 364 180 351 68 43 63
Weighted Frequency 1069 366 226 329 78 51 70
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Tables

As you might remember, Doug Ford and the Progressive Conservatives campaigned on
the slogan of “For The People” in the 2018 election. Generally speaking, do you think the
Ford government has been governing for the people of Ontario? [1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
Yes 20.9% 29% 13.3% 17.9% 22.7% 21% 22.3% 18.5% 24.1% 17.9% 19% 21.2% 21.6%
No 67% 61.4% 72.2% 69.5% 64.6% 69.8% 63.6% 73.1% 61.9% 75.8% 71.6% 63% 59%
Not Sure 12.1% 9.6% 14.5% 12.5% 12.7% 9.2% 14.1% 8.4% 14% 6.3% 9.4% 15.9% 19.4%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted 121 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 pall 7
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
Yes 20.9% 44.5% 4% 5.3% 5.5% 27.1% 8.8% 25.9%
No 67% 38.8% 9N1% 87.5% 9N.1% 62.7% 61.1% 46.7%
Not Sure 121% 16.6% 4.9% 7.2% 3.4% 10.2% 30.2% 27.3%
Unweighted 121 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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Tables

As you might remember, Doug Ford and the Progressive Conservatives campaigned on
the slogan of “For The People” in the 2018 election. Generally speaking, do you think the
Ford government has been governing for the people of Ontario? [2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP oLP Green Other Undecided
Yes 20.9% 58.8% 2.3% 3.9% 0.7% 16.2% 2.8%
No 67% 23% 94.8% 89.6% 94.4% 69.9% 67.8%
Not Sure 121% 18.2% 2.9% 6.5% 5% 13.9% 29.5%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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Tables

The Progressive Conservative campaign slogan in the 2022 election was “Get it Done”,
implying that they were best able to tackle the issues facing Ontario.

Given their slogan of getting it done, we would like you to rate how the Ford government
is doing on six important issues facing Ontario today. Let’s begin.

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to build roads and public transit in
Ontario? [1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
Yes 37.8% 49% 27.3% 30.5% 44.4% 39.8% 37.5% 35.4% 44.2% 37.8% 27.5% 40% 34.7%
No 47.7% 40.5% 54.6% 57.6% 45.1% 44% 43.5% 53.2% 39.5% 46.3% 60.2% 43.3% 53.9%
Not Sure 14.4% 10.5% 18.1% 11.9% 10.5% 16.2% 18.9% 11.4% 16.3% 15.8% 12.4% 16.7% 1.4%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted 121 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 pall 71
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
Yes 37.8% 62.5% 16.9% 22.4% 29.5% 30% 35% 39.1%
No 47.7% 28.5% 67.7% 60.1% 44.3% 55.4% 47.6% 41.4%
Not Sure 14.4% 9.1% 15.4% 17.5% 26.2% 14.6% 17.4% 19.5%
Unweighted n21 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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Tables

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to build roads and public transit in
Ontario? [2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Undecided
Yes 37.8% 71.5% 16.8% 20.7% 20.2% 40.7% 32.1%
No 47.7% 20.8% 7.2% 59.5% 69.1% 46.6% 40.1%
Not Sure 14.4% 77% 12% 19.8% 10.6% 12.6% 27.8%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 1121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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Tables

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to build the housing Ontario needs?

[1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
Yes 23% 30.7% 15.8% 21.5% 23.2% 25.3% 22.3% 19.4% 27.3% 26% 18.4% 22.4% 23.9%
No 67.2% 58.6% 75.4% 73.2% 67.8% 64.8% 62.7% 72% 63% 67.7% 74% 65.6% 58.3%
Not Sure 9.7% 10.7% 8.8% 5.2% 9.1% 9.9% 15% 8.6% 9.7% 6.2% 7.6% 1.9% 17.9%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted n21 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 pall 7
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
Yes 23% 43.3% 6% 10.2% 7.6% 21.8% 21.6% 31.8%
No 67.2% 44.9% 87.2% 83.3% 82.5% 74.1% 62% 42.3%
Not Sure 9.7% 1.7% 6.9% 6.4% 9.9% 41% 16.4% 25.9%
Unweighted 121 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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Tables

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to build the housing Ontario needs?
2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Undecided
Yes 23% 58% 4.1% 9.6% 0% 13.3% 7.9%
No 67.2% 28.9% 90.6% 84.9% 92.8% 79.6% 69.7%
Not Sure 9.7% 13.1% 5.3% 5.4% 72% 71% 22.4%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 1121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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Tables

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to support the health care system?

[1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
Yes 19.2% 24.9% 13.9% 17.7% 16.4% 20.3% 22.3% 20% 24% 14.4% 9.2% 19.6% 24.6%
No 73.5% 67.8% 78.8% 75.8% 74.2% 74.2% 69.7% 75% 70.8% 77% 83.9% 71.3% 56.9%
Not Sure 7.3% 7.3% 7.3% 6.5% 9.4% 5.5% 8% 5% 5.2% 8.6% 6.9% 9.1% 18.5%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted n21 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 pall 7
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
Yes 19.2% 39.4% 5.8% 6.1% 3.8% 14.6% 9.2% 27.9%
No 73.5% 50.6% 92.7% 90.9% 90.3% 69.1% 69.5% 57.5%
Not Sure 7.3% 9.9% 1.6% 2.9% 5.9% 16.3% 21.3% 14.6%
Unweighted 121 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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Tables

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to support the health care system?
[2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Undecided
Yes 19.2% 49.3% 2.4% 6.1% 2% 9.2% 10.8%
No 73.5% 39.2% 95.4% 91.9% 94.1% 76% 72.1%
Not Sure 7.3% 1.5% 22% 21% 3.9% 14.7% 17.1%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 1121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to support public education? [1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
Yes 28% 34.3% 22.1% 23.9% 27.9% 30.1% 30.6% 21.8% 33.4% 20.6% 27.5% 28.9% 32.4%
No 62.7% 55.5% 69.5% 66.7% 64.6% 60.8% 58.5% 66.9% 59% 69.1% 62.9% 62.1% 59%
Not Sure 9.2% 10.1% 8.4% 9.4% 7.5% 9.1% 10.9% N.3% 7.6% 10.3% 9.6% 9% 8.5%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted 121 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 2n 7
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
Yes 28% 57.1% 6% 10.1% 10.1% 23.9% 19.7% 29.7%
No 62.7% 34.7% 87% 83.6% 79.4% 64.5% 53.6% 50.8%
Not Sure 9.2% 8.2% 7% 6.4% 10.5% 1.6% 26.7% 19.5%
Unweighted n21 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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Tables

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to support public education? [2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP oLP Green Other Undecided
Yes 28% 66% 4.6% 1% 8.6% 27.2% 16.4%
No 62.7% 24.1% 91.4% 82.9% 84.1% 62.2% 58%
Not Sure 9.2% 9.9% 4% 6.1% 72% 10.6% 25.6%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 1121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to support a strong economy and
create good jobs? [1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
Yes 32.4% 44.7% 20.9% 27.3% 35.2% 34% 33.7% 26.2% 39% 23.8% 26.7% 34.9% 40.2%
No 52.4% 42% 62.1% 61.2% 51.1% 50.5% 46% 55.6% 46.8% 63.5% 59.2% 47.2% 51.1%
Not Sure 15.2% 13.3% 17% 1.5% 13.7% 15.5% 20.3% 18.3% 14.2% 12.7% 14.1% 17.9% 8.6%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted n21 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 21 71
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
Yes 32.4% 59.4% 10.9% 17.7% 121% 26.5% 25% 30.8%
No 52.4% 30.1% 73.6% 65.1% 64.1% 69.2% 52% 34.2%
Not Sure 15.2% 10.5% 15.4% 17.1% 23.8% 4.3% 23% 35%
Unweighted n21 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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Tables

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to support a strong economy and
create good jobs? [2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP oLP Green Other Undecided
Yes 32.4% 74.5% 7.3% 15.9% 7.5% 16.3% 20.3%
No 52.4% 14.8% 80.7% 65.5% 76.3% 70.5% 54.4%
Not Sure 15.2% 10.7% 12% 18.6% 16.2% 13.2% 25.3%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 1121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to liberalize the sale of alcohol? [1]

Gender Age Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Toronto Greater South Eastern Southwestern Northern
Toronto Central Ontario Ontario Ontario
Area Ontario
Yes 52.1% 57.9% 46.6% 48.3% 54.4% 57.3% 48.9% 51.2% 53.1% 53.8% 50.5% 52.3% 51.2%
No 20.3% 21% 19.6% 25.9% 19.9% 16% 18.9% 16.4% 21.6% 23.7% 25.2% 18.1% 15.7%
Not Sure 27.6% 211% 33.8% 25.8% 25.7% 26.8% 32.2% 32.4% 25.3% 22.5% 24.3% 29.6% 33.1%
Unweighted 1121 614 507 105 221 334 461 324 277 108 155 194 63
Frequency
Weighted 121 543 578 301 260 280 280 227 334 102 176 pAll 71
Frequency
Past 2022 Provincial Vote
Total PC NDP OoLP Green Other Did Not Vote Don't Remember
Yes 52.1% 63.8% 50.3% 43% 44.7% 37.1% 50.2% 33.3%
No 20.3% 19.3% 18.7% 22.2% 20.4% 28.8% 18.4% 20.5%
Not Sure 27.6% 16.9% 31% 34.8% 34.9% 34.1% 31.4% 46.2%
Unweighted 121 440 191 315 59 34 44 38
Frequency
Weighted Frequency 1121 409 225 287 59 37 7 33
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Tables

Do you think the Ford government is doing enough to liberalize the sale of alcohol? [2]

Current Voting Intention

Total PC NDP oLP Green Other Undecided
Yes 52.1% 66.4% 42.8% 48.4% 52.7% 49.6% 37.5%
No 20.3% 18.1% 23.5% 20.4% 14.9% 33% 18.5%
Not Sure 27.6% 15.5% 33.7% 31.2% 32.3% 17.4% 44%
Unweighted Frequency 1121 364 180 351 68 43 115
Weighted Frequency 1121 349 215 314 74 49 120
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